Regular Bell Schedule

745 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:10 a.m.
8:15 a.m.

10:00-10:15 a.m.
10:15-10:30 a.m.
10:30-10:45 a.m.
10:45-11:00 a.m.

11:00-11:30 a.m.

11:30-12:00 p.m.

11:45-12:15 p.m.

12:00-12:30 p.m.

12:15-12:45 p.m.
12:30-1:00 p.m.
2:50 p.m.

Breakfast Doors open
GATES open
First bell rings
Tardy bell rings
Krecess
1st-2nd recess
3rd-4th recess
5th recess

K lunch

1st lunch

2nd lunch

3rd lunch

4th lunch

5th lunch

Dismissal

Minimum Day Schedule

7.45 a.m. ngfggen
8:00 a.m. GATES open
8:10 a.m. First bell rings
8:15 a.m. Tardy bell
10:90-10:15 Krecess
10:15-10:30  1st-2nd recess
10,30-10:45  3rd-4th recess
10:45-11:00  5th recess
41:00-11:30 Klunch
?5]&0-12:00 1st lunch
&1?14[.5'12:15 2nd lunch
E)%:IQO-12:3O 3rd lunch
%5—12:45 4th lunch
%,?KO—’I:OO 5th lunch
1:00 p.m. Dismissal
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C.E.S. Bell Schedule
2022-2023

Modified Day Bell ScheduldThursdays)

745 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:10 a.m.
815 a.m.

10:00-10:15 a.m.
10:15-10:30 a.m.
10:30-10:45 a.m.
10:45-11:00 a.m.

11:00-11:30 a.m.

11:30-12:00 p.m.

11:45-12:15 p.m.

12:00-12:30 p.m.

12:15-12:45 p.m.
12:30-1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

Breakfast Doors open
GATES open
First bell rings
Tardy bell rings
Krecess
1st-2nd recess
3rd-4th recess
5th recess

K lunch

1st lunch

2nd lunch

3rd lunch

4th lunch

5th lunch

Dismissal



