C.E.S. Bell Schedule 2022-2023

Regular I	Bell Sc	hedule
-----------	---------	--------

7:45 a.m.	Breakfast Doors open
8:00 a.m.	GATES open
8:10 a.m.	First bell rings
8:15 a.m.	Tardy bell rings
10:00-10:15 a.m.	K recess
10:15-10:30 a.m.	1st-2nd recess
10:30-10:45 a.m.	3rd-4th recess
10:45-11:00 a.m.	5th recess
11:00-11:30 a.m.	K lunch
11:30-12:00 p.m.	1st lunch
11:45-12:15 p.m.	2nd lunch
12:00-12:30 p.m.	3rd lunch
12:15-12:45 p.m.	4th lunch
12:30-1:00 p.m.	5th lunch
2:50 p.m.	Dismissal

Modified Day Bell Schedule(Thursdays)

7:45 a.m.	Breakfast Doors open
8:00 a.m.	GATES open
8:10 a.m.	First bell rings
8:15 a.m.	Tardy bell rings
10:00-10:15 a.m.	K recess
10:15-10:30 a.m.	1st-2nd recess
10:30-10:45 a.m.	3rd-4th recess
10:45-11:00 a.m.	5th recess
11:00-11:30 a.m.	K lunch
11:30-12:00 p.m.	1st lunch
11:45-12:15 p.m.	2nd lunch
12:00-12:30 p.m.	3rd lunch
12:15-12:45 p.m.	4th lunch
12:30-1:00 p.m.	5th lunch
2:00 p.m.	Dismissal

Minimum Day Schedule

7:45 a.m.	Breakfasten
8:00 a.m.	GATES open
8:10 a.m.	First bell rings
8:15 a.m.	Tardy bell
10:00-10:15 a.m.	K recess
10:15-10:30 a.m.	1st-2nd recess
10:30-10:45 a.m.	3rd-4th recess
10:45-11:00 a.m.	5th recess
11:00-11:30 a.m.	K lunch
11:30-12:00 p.m.	1st lunch
11:45-12:15 p.m.	2nd lunch
12:00-12:30 p.m.	3rd lunch
12:15-12:45 p.m.	4th lunch
12:30-1:00 p.m.	5th lunch



